
EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024

Session Results

Session 3 A

FRI 5 APR 2024  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 22 Minimumweight (M48kg) VARDANYAN Levon ARM

ALEXANDRU Cenusa MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO AVDI Orhan ISR

IBA-B

HUN

BUL

UKR

KURGINIAN Artur

TSITOU Viachaslau

MOLNAR Gabor

DIMITROV Veselin

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 23 Minimumweight (M48kg) ILIA ZHIVKOV Kalchev BUL

I ISMAEL MAGHRAOU FRYHAH ESP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN MOLNAR Gabor ROU

LAT

MNE

FRA

BEL

MIHAI Ion

PETRUNIN Sergei

VUJOVIC Rade

FORGET Alain

POMPILLI Felice

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 24 Bantamweight (M54kg) THOMAS BODITSOPOULOS GRE

DAVID GARCIA FIGUEROA ESP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur ROU

LAT

ITA

IBA-B

UKR

MIHAI Ion

PETRUNIN Sergei

GAETANO Valentino

TSITOU Viachaslau

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 25 Bantamweight (M54kg) ALIAKSEI Dakuchayeu IBA-B

MUHAMMET ALI DEMIREZEN TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade BEL

ESP

FRA

CRO

HUN

POMPILLI Felice

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

FORGET Alain

AVDI Orhan

MOLNAR Gabor

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 26 Bantamweight (M54kg) ALEXEI Sarioglo MDA

OMAR ASLANLI AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei IBA-B

ITA

BUL

UKR

ISR

TSITOU Viachaslau

GAETANO Valentino

DIMITROV Veselin

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

KURGINIAN Artur

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 27 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) ULADZISLAU Kaurau IBA-B

EMMANOUIL FOTIADIS GRE BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA FORGET Alain ESP

MNE

HUN

CRO

ROU

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

VUJOVIC Rade

MOLNAR Gabor

AVDI Orhan

MIHAI Ion

8:10

7:10

8:10

7:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

7 28 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) IBRAHIM Zeynalov AZE

SANDRO SPICA FRA

RED BR5:2 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat LAT

BEL

ISR

BUL

ITA

PETRUNIN Sergei

POMPILLI Felice

KURGINIAN Artur

DIMITROV Veselin

GAETANO Valentino

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 29 Middleweight (M75kg) FABIAN PAWEL Urbanski POL

ERTUGRUL ALI ALTUN TUR

RED RSC R2 2:07

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique CRO

ROU

MNE

IBA-B

FRA

AVDI Orhan

MIHAI Ion

VUJOVIC Rade

TSITOU Viachaslau

FORGET Alain

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8
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RED

BLUE

9 30 Cruiserweight (M86kg) KOCHLOFL Tomas CZE

HYSEYIN EGE TEKDEMIR TUR BLUE RSC R1 1:28

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILLI Felice UKR

LAT

ITA

HUN

ISR

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

PETRUNIN Sergei

GAETANO Valentino

MOLNAR Gabor

KURGINIAN Artur

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 31 Cruiserweight (M86kg) MYKOLA Laktionov UKR

NAROUSHVILI Giorgi GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion ISR

BUL

HUN

IBA-B

MNE

KURGINIAN Artur

DIMITROV Veselin

MOLNAR Gabor

TSITOU Viachaslau

VUJOVIC Rade

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


