EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024



Session Results



Session 3 A

FRI 5 APR 2024 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	22	Minimumweight (M48kg) Referee:	RED BLUE CRO	VARDANYAN Levon ALEXANDRU Cenusa AVDI Orhan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IBA-B HUN BUL	BLUE KURGINIAN Artur TSITOU Viachaslau MOLNAR Gabor DIMITROV Veselin ZHYHZHZHAVYN S	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
2	23	Minimumweight (M48kg) Referee:	RED BLUE HUN	ILIA ZHIVKOV Kalchev I ISMAEL MAGHRAOU FRYHAH MOLNAR Gabor	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	BUL ESP ROU LAT MNE	BLUE MIHAI Ion PETRUNIN Sergei VUJOVIC Rade	WP	4:1	28:29 28:29 28:29
3	24	Bantamweight (M54kg) Referee:	RED BLUE ISR	THOMAS BODITSOPOULOS DAVID GARCIA FIGUEROA KURGINIAN Artur	Judge 4: Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	GRE ESP ROU LAT ITA	FORGET Alain POMPILLI Felice BLUE MIHAI Ion PETRUNIN Sergei GAETANO Valentino TSITOU Viachaslau	WP	4:1	28:29 29:28 27:30 29:28 27:30 27:30
4	25	Bantamweight (M54kg) Referee:	RED BLUE MNE	ALIAKSEI Dakuchayeu MUHAMMET ALI DEMIREZEN VUJOVIC Rade	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	IBA-B TUR BEL ESP FRA CRO	BLUE POMPILLI Felice ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilb FORGET Alain AVDI Orhan	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30
5	26	Bantamweight (M54kg) Referee:	RED BLUE LAT	ALEXEI Sarioglo OMAR ASLANLI PETRUNIN Sergei	Judge 1: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MDA AZE IBA-B ITA BUL UKR	BLUE TSITOU Viachaslau GAETANO Valentino DIMITROV Veselin ZHYHZHZHAVYN S KURGINIAN Artur		5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
6	27	Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) Referee:	RED BLUE FRA	ULADZISLAU Kaurau EMMANOUIL FOTIADIS FORGET Alain	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IBA-B GRE ESP MNE HUN CRO	BLUE ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilb VUJOVIC Rade MOLNAR Gabor AVDI Orhan MIHAI Ion	RSC erto Enrique	R2	8:10 7:10 8:10 7:10 8:10
7	28	Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) Referee:	RED BLUE UKR	IBRAHIM Zeynalov SANDRO SPICA ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEL ISR BUL	PETRUNIN Sergei POMPILLI Felice KURGINIAN Artur DIMITROV Veselin GAETANO Valentino	BR5:2	R3	29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28 29:28
8	29	Middleweight (M75kg) Referee:	RED BLUE ESP	FABIAN PAWEL Urbanski ERTUGRUL ALI ALTUN ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU MNE IBA-B	AVDI Orhan MIHAI Ion VUJOVIC Rade TSITOU Viachaslau FORGET Alain	RSC	R2 2:	10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8

EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024



Session Results



Session 3 A

FRI 5 APR 2024 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	30	Cruiserweight (M86kg)	RED BLUE	KOCHLOFL Tomas HYSEYIN EGE TEKDEMIR		CZE TUR	BLUE	RSC	R1 1:28
		Referee:	BEL	POMPILLI Felice	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LAT ITA HUN	ZHYHZHZHAVYN S PETRUNIN Sergei GAETANO Valentino MOLNAR Gabor KURGINIAN Artur		- - - - -
10	31	Cruiserweight (M86kg)	RED BLUE	MYKOLA Laktionov NAROUSHVILI Giorgi		UKR GEO	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	ROU	MIHAI Ion	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL HUN IBA-B	KURGINIAN Artur DIMITROV Veselin MOLNAR Gabor TSITOU Viachaslau VUJOVIC Rade		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27